
Foyle Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Smart aluminium ballpen with a brushed
stainless steel finish, coloured grip and
chrome trim. The compact form factor gives
this beautiful pen a great tactile feel.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PFYSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

100

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 8.5g

Print Area 40mm x 5.5mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.00

100

£1.081

250

£0.582

500

£0.442

1000

£0.390

2000

£0.351

5000

£0.334

10000

£0.321

2 Colour Print £66.00 £1.621 £0.804 £0.632 £0.557 £0.500 £0.465 £0.436

3 Colour Print £99.00 £2.160 £1.026 £0.823 £0.725 £0.648 £0.596 £0.550

4 Colour Print £132.00 £2.640 £1.248 £1.013 £0.893 £0.797 £0.727 £0.665

Laser Engraved £37.00 £1.102 £0.775 £0.698 £0.659 £0.622 £0.607 £0.596

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.588 £0.378 £0.322 £0.293 £0.261 £0.249 £0.239

Prices shown are RRP


